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Femmes / PN / Espoir
Session: 22

Num Name
Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Maygan Grenier-Bernier564
Gym-Plus

4.0004.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.7508.9508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 12.950 12.15012.750 50.350
Place: 1 3T 4 2 1 

1 

Manahan Peatricia553
Capital City

3.7504.0003.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2009.3009.4507.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 12.950 11.95013.300 50.100
Place: 7 3T 1 4T 2 

2 

Hannah Nixon584
Tumblers

4.0004.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.8007.6508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 11.650 12.40012.800 49.250
Place: 2 13 3T 1 3 

3 

Daryna Porada578
Quebec Performance

3.7504.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.9508.9007.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 12.900 11.80011.950 48.600
Place: 6 4T 7 5 4 

4 

Maya Zonneveld579
Revolution

4.0004.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6008.2509.0007.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 13.000 11.60012.250 48.100
Place: 13 2 5T 8T 5 

5 

Kiana Drewniak570
Gymtastics

3.7504.0003.2504.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.0008.5008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.750 12.00012.000 48.050
Place: 3 12T 6T 3 6 

6 

Jade Landry557
Equilibrix

4.0004.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4508.8008.4007.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 12.400 11.45012.800 47.650
Place: 16 9 3T 9 7T

7T

Georgia Ditommaso573
OGC

3.0003.5004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.0008.7008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.700 11.25011.500 47.650
Place: 5 6 12 13 7T

7T

Patricia Miron561
Gymnacentre

4.0003.5004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.8008.8507.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 12.850 11.65011.300 47.600
Place: 8 5* 13 7* 8 

8 
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Hannah Bramwell551
Burlington

4.0003.5004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.6508.8507.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 12.850 11.95011.150 47.400
Place: 10* 5* 15 4T 9 

9 

Mia Simard-Drapeau566
Gym-Plus

4.0004.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.5509.0008.6007.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 12.600 10.55013.000 47.350
Place: 14* 7 2 14 10 

10 

Katie Popplewell580
Revolution

4.0003.5004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6508.5008.2007.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.150 12.200 11.65012.000 47.000
Place: 15* 10 6T 7* 11 

11 

Hayley Tarboton550
Bluewater

3.7503.5004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.5508.0508.9007.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.150 12.900 11.30011.550 46.900
Place: 15* 4T 11 12T 12 

12 

Shea Skinn-Wai549
Bluewater

3.5003.0004.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8008.8007.7507.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 11.750 11.30011.800 46.200
Place: 12 12T 8 12T 13 

13 

Diamond Skipper571
Gymtastics

3.7503.2504.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.4007.9006.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.750 11.900 11.75011.650 46.050
Place: 18 11 10 6 14 

14 

CHELSEY LOUIS-JEAN574
OGC

3.0003.2504.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.3506.9009.2008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 13.200 10.35010.150 45.950
Place: 4 1 17 15 15 

15 

Meganre Clement565
Gym-Plus

4.0003.5003.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6508.7506.3507.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 9.850 11.65012.250 45.350
Place: 9 15 5T 7* 16T

16T

Chelsey May Carr552
Campiagile

3.2503.2504.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.1008.5007.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 12.500 11.30010.350 45.350
Place: 14* 8 16 12T 16T

16T
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Hannah Buchmann583
TAG

4.0004.0003.2504.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4007.7007.3007.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 10.550 11.40011.700 45.100
Place: 10* 14 9 10 17 

17 

Camille McGrw568
Gym-Plus

3.7504.0002.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6007.2505.5006.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.950 8.000 11.35011.250 41.550
Place: 17 16 14 11 18 

18 

Melodie Charron567
Gym-Plus

4.000__._____.___4.000Diff:
Exec: 7.600__._____.___7.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 __.___ 11.600__.___ 23.000
Place: 11 17* 18* 8T 19 

19 

Evelyne Poirier562
Gymnacentre

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 19 17* 18* 16 20 

20 
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